
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

1 6749935
Construction of Evacuation 

Facility- Phase 2 P 2,400,000.00 Palma Lake City Builder
Noriel R. Deriquito San 

Pablo City P 2,397,383.56 03/01/2020 60 days                     

2 67500102
Construction of Perimeter Fence 

at Evacuation Facility 1,200,000.00 Palma Lake City Builder
Noriel R. Deriquito San 

Pablo City P 1,193,129.10 03/01/2020 60 days                     

3 6757198

Construction of slope Protection 

(RipRap) & Other related works 300,000.00 F. Fule, Pob. 4 Lake City Builder

Noriel R. Deriquito San 

Pablo City
P 269,662.12 03/01/2020 30 days

4 6751996
Re-Painting of Multi-Purpose 

Bldg. Municipal Hall 1,500,000.00      Municipal Hall Jovencio Enterprises
Joven E. Lateo Sta. Cruz, 

Laguna P 1,498,520.00 03/01/2020 60 days                     

5 6811127

Repair and Improvement of 

Façade Perimeter Fence AES
1,000,000.00

Alaminos 

Elementary School Lake City Builder

Noriel R. Deriquito San 

Pablo City

997,554.06 11/02/2020 90 days

6 6810734

Supply anf Installation of 

Integrated St.Lights 2,199,805.28 San Agustin Lake City Builder

Noriel R. Deriquito San 

Pablo City
2,197,564.98 12/02/2020 90 days

7

8

9

10

11

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to

the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this

document.

Winning

Bidder

Name and

Address

Bid

Amount
Bidding Date

Contract

Duration
No. Reference No. Name of Project

Approved

Budget for

Contract

Location

3 Forms to Use:

1. Bid Results on Civil Works

2. Bid Results on Goods and Services

3. Bid Results on Consulting Services

INDIVIUDAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: __ALAMINOS LAGUNA______

____1st__Quarter, CY_2020______


